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Ernie & Vera Anderson    Gary Geivet 
P.O. Box 347      P.O. Box 962 

Kernville, CA  93238     Kernville, CA  93238 

Home # (760) 376-3662    Home # (760) 376-2920 

Cell # (760) 495-2037     Cell  # (760) 417-0159 

anderson_ernie@yahoo.com    drghg@mchsi.com 

 

Tom & Verna Borchard    Erie & JoAnne Johnson 
3217 Cook Peak Road     PO Box 3204, 8417 Foxtail Pine Dr.,  

Lake Isabella, CA  93240    Lake Isabella, CA  93240 

Cell # (661) 703-1661     Cell # (503) 298-8307 

tborchard@aol.com      eriejohnson@gmail.com 

 

Charlie Busch & Trish Lutz   Diane Koditek & Mike Polovina 
3353 Erskine Creek Road    P.O. Box 714 

Lake Isabella, CA  93240    Kernville, CA  93238 

Cell# (541) 971-2662     Cell # (661) 304-8743 

charlie@kernriverradio.com    dgk@mchsi.com 

 

Kathleen Creighton-Fuchs    Jerry & Carol Lefebvre 
P.O. Box 1274      P.O. Box 802 

Weldon, CA  93283     Lake Isabella, CA  93240 

Cell # (864) 353-9836     Work # (760) 549-0077 

KathleenCreighton412@gmail.com   lef1@mediacombb.net 

 

Paul Cromwell & Unhi Eastman   Anna Leon 
P.O. Box 3837      P.O. Box 546 

Wofford Heights, CA  93285    Kernville, CA  93238 

Work # (760) 376-4117    Cell # (661) 978-8712 

pauljc1@mchsi.com     mtn.anna@gmail.com 

  

Jim & Shirley Davis     Barbara Likens 
P.O. Box 3936      P.O. Box 531 

Wofford Heights, CA  93285    Wofford Heights, CA  93285  

Cell # (760) 223-3469     Cell # (760) 417-9996 

davistalodge@aol.com    balikens@gmail.com   

 

Nichole Drese      Luz Polcik 

75 Laurel Drive     P.O. Box 993 

Bodfish, CA  93205     Kernville, CA  93238 

Cell # (760) 382-4932     Cell # (661) 803-2012 

ndrese@yahoo.com     luzeholguin@aol.com  

   

Elaine Forge      Richard Cayia Rowe 
P.O. Box 1644      2807 Erskine Creek Road, Space 106 

Kernville, CA  93238     Lake Isabella, CA  93240 

Cell # (909) 964-1395     Cell # (760) 333-4561 

laneyforge03@yahoo.com    eworinkrv@gmail.com 
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Robert Rusby 

P.O. Box 613  

Kernville, CA  93238 

Home # (760) 376-8915 

chadara999@hotmail.com  

 

Lisa  & Daures Stephens 

P.O. Box 2131 

Lake Isabella, CA  93240 

Cell# (760) 793-2965 

lstephens@mchsi.com 

 

Dan & Cheryl Wright 

P.O. Box 1262 

Wofford Heights, CA  93285 

Home # (760) 376-1777 

lakeshorecheryl@yahoo.com 

Lakeshoredan@yahoo.com  

 

Gary & Karen Zuber 

2909 Lynx Drive 

Lake Isabella, CA  93240 

Home # (760) 379-2109 

kgzub@hotmail.com 
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